
※ 上記各料金すべて消費税込みとなります。

オプションシート
◎1レンタル／1,100円 恩納・北谷

2,200円

那覇・南部・浦添

4,400円
2,200円

名護・本部

乗捨て
料金

万が一の事故でも安心！弊社だけの安心制度わずかなお値段で
当該ホテルへの配車・返車の対応は行っておりません。
直接店舗へご来店下さい。
その他ホテルまたはエリアへのご返却は別途料金がか
かります。※係員までお問合せ下さい。 

「レンタカー安心パック制度（RAP）」
（※詳しくはレンタカー係員にお問い合わせくださいませ。）万が一の事故でも安心！弊社だけの安心制度わずかなお値段で

■宿泊者限定特別プラン料金表 単位：円（税込）※基本レンタル料金・免責補償手数料・消費税を含みます。

クラス

車種例

料 金
6時間
12時間
24時間
以後1日

追加１時間につき

基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金 基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金 基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金 基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金

SA

トール
他

RA

ロッキー
（Rocky）

RD

CX5
エクストレイル　他

RE

レヴォーグ
他

クラス

車種例

料 金
6時間
12時間
24時間
以後1日

追加１時間につき

基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金 基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金 基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金 基本料金 ハイシーズン料金 夏季シーズン料金

EA（エコカー） ED（エコカー）

ノートe-POWER
他

キックスe-POWER

WA

ステップワゴン
他

WC

7,150
7,920
9,900
7,920
1,320

8,360
9,570
11,550
9,570
1,980

10,670
12,980
16,500
12,980
2,420

10,120
11,550
13,860
11,550
2,420

12,870
15,620
19,800
15,620
2,970

14,960
18,260
23,100
18,260
3,410

15,510
16,720
22,660
16,720
2,970

18,700
20,130
27,280
20,130
3,630

21,780
23,430
31,790
23,430
4,180

11,770
13,420
16,170
13,420
2,860

8,580
9,570
11,880
9,570
1,650

10,010
11,110
13,860
11,110
1,870

8,360
9,570
11,550
9,570
1,980

10,120
11,550
13,860
11,550
2,420

11,770
13,420
16,170
13,420
2,860

10,670
12,980
16,500
12,980
2,420

12,870
15,620
19,800
15,620
2,970

14,960
18,260
23,100
18,260
3,410

15,510
16,720
22,660
16,720
2,970

18,700
20,130
27,280
20,130
3,630

21,780
23,430
31,790
23,430
4,180

18,480
23,760
29,700
20,240
3,630

22,220
28,600
35,640
24,310
4,400

25,960
33,330
41,580
28,380
5,170

アルファード（8名乗り）
ハイエースグランド
キャビン（10名乗り）

※車体カラーはイメージになりますのでご了承ください。
※貸出日ベースでの料金対応となります。

【基本料金】4/1～4/28、5/8～6/30、9/1～9/15、9/25～12/29、1/4～3/31
【ハイシーズン】4/29～5/7、9/16～9/24、12/30～1/3
【夏季シーズン】7/1～8/31

宿泊者限定

特別プラン

Enjoy Okinawa

Bluetooth・バックモニター・衝突軽減ブレーキ・ETC車載器標準装備

77017504
スタンプ

77017504
スタンプ



（RAP）Rental Car Reliable Package System (RCRPS/RAP) as an option
This is a special coverage for you in case you are involved in a traffic accident. Please feel free to ask our staffDriver Protection

¥2,200¥2,200

¥4,400

¥4,400

SOUTH NORTH

please contact the person in charge when dispatching or returning the vehicle to the hotel or other assigned area.

●

Motobu
NagoChatan

Onna
●

NAHA
Urasoe

●
Additional baby car 
seat is available 
◎1,100 yen each per 1 rental

Additional charge will be
incurred if you

drop off your rental 
car in a different

location.

Ride -hailing services or returning 
services to the aforementioned hotels 
is not available. Please come visit us 
di rect ly. Return a vehicle to only 
designated hotels or additional fee 
will be generated. Please contact us 
(our staff) with any further queries.

Class

Model

Rate
Up to 6 hrs
Up to 12 hrs
Up to 24 hrs

Addtional 24 hrs
Addtional per hrs

Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season

SA

Thor, or Similar
(Compact car)

RA

Rocky

RD

CX5, X-Trail
or Similar

RE

Levorg
or Similar

Class

Model

Rate
Up to 6 hrs
Up to 12 hrs
Up to 24 hrs

Addtional 24 hrs
Addtional per hrs

Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season Off season Peak season Summer season

EA(eco-car) ED(eco-car)

Note e-POWER, 
or Similar

(Compact Eco-car)

Kicks e-POWER
or Similar
(SUV Eco-car)

WA

Step Wagon, 
or Similar

WC

7,150
7,920
9,900
7,920
1,320

8,360
9,570
11,550
9,570
1,980

10,670
12,980
16,500
12,980
2,420

10,120
11,550
13,860
11,550
2,420

12,870
15,620
19,800
15,620
2,970

14,960
18,260
23,100
18,260
3,410

15,510
16,720
22,660
16,720
2,970

18,700
20,130
27,280
20,130
3,630

21,780
23,430
31,790
23,430
4,180

11,770
13,420
16,170
13,420
2,860

8,580
9,570
11,880
9,570
1,650

10,010
11,110
13,860
11,110
1,870

8,360
9,570
11,550
9,570
1,980

10,120
11,550
13,860
11,550
2,420

11,770
13,420
16,170
13,420
2,860

10,670
12,980
16,500
12,980
2,420

12,870
15,620
19,800
15,620
2,970

14,960
18,260
23,100
18,260
3,410

15,510
16,720
22,660
16,720
2,970

18,700
20,130
27,280
20,130
3,630

21,780
23,430
31,790
23,430
4,180

18,480
23,760
29,700
20,240
3,630

22,220
28,600
35,640
24,310
4,400

25,960
33,330
41,580
28,380
5,170

Ａｌｐｈａｒｄ, 
HIACE GRANDCABIN 

Note: The colors of the vehicle's bodies are only for reference.
Note: Each season rate depends on departure date.

【off season】4/1～4/28、5/8～6/30、9/1～9/15、9/25～12/29、1/4～3/31
【Peak season】4/29～5/7、9/16～9/24、12/30～1/3
【Summer season】7/1～8/31

■Special deals for our guests staying at the hotel *including base price, charge for insurance and consumption tax

Enjoy Okinawa

Special plan for only 
guests staying
 at the hotel

All vehicles come standard with Bluetooth, Rear View Camera
 AEBS (Advanced Emergency Braking System), and ETC in-vehicle unit.


